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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Santorini Sunset
Absolut Vodka Infused with Kaffir Lime, Blue Curaçao, Fresh Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit Purée,
Passion Fruit Syrup, and Cranberry Juice for a Vibrant Tropical Crush

370



BACKAll prices are in Thai Baht,
and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Casablanca Mojito
Bacardi  Rum Infused with Lavender, Muddled Fresh Mint Leaves, Moroccan Spice Syrup
(Cinnamon, Coriander, Clove), Fresh Lime Juice, Topped with Soda Water

Capri Spiced Mule
Absolut Vodka Infused with Basil, Mixed with Pomegranate Juice, Lime Juice, Basil Syrup,
Topped with Ginger Beer, and Garnished with Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint, and a Dash of Chili
Tincture or a Pinch of Chili Powder.

370

370



BACKALLERGENS: (D) Contains Dairy
All prices are in Thai Baht,
and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Marrakech Spritz
Beefeater Gin Infused with Thyme,
Pomegranate Juice, Rose Water, Fresh Lemon
Juice, Sage Syrup, finished with a Splash of
Prosecco.

Kaffir Tikki
Absolut  Vodka Infused with Kaffir Lime &
Vanilla, Lime Juice, Cream of Coconut,
Pineapple Juice, and Heavy Cream for
a Decadent Tropical Dessert Cocktail.

BARBÙ Mezcalita
Se Busca A Mezcal Infused with Grilled
Jalapeño, Ancho Reyes Chili Liqueur,
Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, finished with
a Pinch of Smoked Salt.

Berry Smash
Cabernet Sauvignon Blended with
Crème De Cassis, Fresh Lemon Juice, Honey
Syrup, and Raspberries Purée for a
Refreshing Berry-Forward Cocktail.

370 370

370 370



BACKAll prices are in Thai Baht,
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MEDITERRANEAN SPRITZ

Rosemary
Vermouth, Prosecco, Rosemary and
Black Olive Tonic Water, Garnished with
Rosemary and Orange Slices.

Hugo
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur,
Prosecco, Sparkling Water, Fresh Mint,
Lime Slices.

Citrus
Beefeater Gin, Limoncello, Lemon Juice, Basil,
Sugar & Salt Rim, Topped with Soda Water.

Pineapple Limoncello
Prosecco, Limoncello, Pineapple Juice,
Club Soda, Fresh Mint Sprigs.

Tropical
Plantation Pineapple Rum Infused with Grilled
Pineapple, Coconut Syrup, Malibu, Yuzu,
Lemongrass Syrup Soda, Grapefruit Bitters.

380

380

380380

380



BACKAll prices are in Thai Baht,
and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

Fresh Basil & Gin
Beefeater Gin Infused with Basil, Lemon Juice, Mediterranean Tonic, Syrup.

Citrus Thyme Collins
Thyme-Infused Absolut Vodka, Fresh Lemon Juice, Thyme Syrup, Soda.

Ouzo Sunset
Ouzo, Lime Juice, Watermelon, Simple Syrup, Watermelon Chunks, Soda, Mint Sprig

Saffron Dreams
Saffron-Infused Beefeater Gin, Italicus Bergamot Liqueur, Chamomile Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Tonic.

HIGHBALL

Gin Electronic
Gin Mare Infused with Butterfly Pea,
Indian Tonic.

Rosemary Grapefruit Paloma
370
Jose Cuervo Silver Infused with Rosemary,
Grapefruit Soda, Lime Juice.

370

370

370

370

460



BACKAll prices are in Thai Baht,
and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

ZERO PROOF

Sober Spirit Gin with light Indian Tonic and Fresh Lemon.Sober Spirit Gin with light Indian Tonic and Fresh Lemon.
Citrus Gin Sling 370



BACKAll prices are in Thai Baht,
and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

ZERO PROOF

Cuba Libre
Sober Spirit Rum with Classic Cola and
Fresh Lime.

Garden Sour
Sober Spirit Gin with Elderflower Syrup
and Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic Water for
a Floral, Crisp Sip.

Stone Sour
Sober Spirit Amaretto with Passion Fruit
Syrup and Fresh Lemon Juice for a Tropical
Tart.

Bangkok Cooler
Sober Spirit Whiskey with Soda and Fresh
Lime for a Simple, Refreshing Cooler.

370 370

370 370



BACKALLERGENS: (D) Contains Dairy
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WATER & SOFT DRINKS
Rynn Preserved Mineral Still Water
Rynn Preserved Mineral Sparkling Water
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Soda
Tonic
Ginger Ale
Schweppes Lemon
Fanta Orange 
Red Bull Local  
Red Bull Imported
Red Bull Flavours

AYA SPARKLING
AYA creation is a great-tasting sparkling blend of 100% natural phytonutrients:
adaptogens, polyphenols, flavonoids– Combined with vitamin B-complex.

AYA Sparkling Turmeric Lime & Ginger
AYA Sparkling Turmeric Passionfruit
AYA Sparkling Turmeric Lime & Ginger (Zero Sugar)

AYA SPARKLING DRINK
A better sparkling soda: low sugar, plant-based, non-GMO, real juice.
Packed with probiotic turmeric, green tea, and B-complex vitamins–Combined with
vitamin B-complex.

AYA Pop Sparkling Soda Yuzu 120
AYA Pop Sparkling Peach



BACKALLERGENS: (D) Contains Dairy
All prices are in Thai Baht,
and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

COCONUT FEST
Fresh Coconut
Pineapple Coco
Coconut Water, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Ginger, Palm Syrup

Seasonal Fruit Coco
Seasonal Fruit, Coconut Water, Palm Syrup, Mint

180

190

200

BLENDED & SMOOTHIES
Banango (D)
Strawberry, Mango, Banana, Maple Syrup, Milk.

Citrus & Date (D)
Dates, Banana, Greek Yogurt, Cinnamon, Orange.

Avocado Shake (D)
Avocado, Coconut Water, Maple Syrup, Pineapple Juice,Greek Yogurt, Coconut Water.

270

270

310

PROTEIN SHAKES
Feel Strong | Pre-Workout (N)
Vanilla Vegan Protein, Almond Milk, Avocado, Coffee, Cinnamon

Feel Good | Post-Workout (N)
Vanilla Vegan Protein, Banana, Almond Milk, Peanut Butter

Add Protein Scoop +30 THB

260

250

LEMONADES
Basil
Lemon, Water, Simple Syrup, Basil

Watermelon
Watermelon, Lemon, Palm Syrup, Water, Mint

Egyptian Mint (D)
Lemon, Carnation Milk, Water, Simple Syrup, Mint

160

160

160



BACKALLERGENS: (D) Contains Dairy / (N) Contains Nut
All prices are in Thai Baht,
and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

COFFEE & TEA
MEDITERRANEAN COFFEE
Shaker Carajillo of Baileys
Coffee, Baileys, Ice

TEA
Matcha Latte (D)

COFFEE BAR
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino (D)
Latte (D)
Mocha (D)

100
120
120
120
140

120
140
140
140

Freddo Espresso Greek Style (D)
Double Espresso, Ice, Sugar, Milk Frother

The Bold Greek
Coffee, Yuzu, Kahlúa, Fennel Syrup, Orange Slice

Tea
English Breakfast
Chamomile
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint

240

180

240

140

120

ICEDHOT



BACKAll prices are in Thai Baht,
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GLS
300
380
300
370
300
400

SPIRITS
APERITIFS
Aperol
Campari
Vermouth (Red, Sweet, Dry)
Ouzo
Ricard

DIGESTIFS
Fernet Branca
Amaro Montenegro
Grappa
Limoncello
Sambuca
Bénédictine
Drambuie
Averna
Ramazzotti
Disaronno Amaretto

WHISKY
Jack Daniels
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas 12 Y.o.
Jamesons
Glenfiddich 12 Y.o.
Glenmorangie 12 Y.o.
Macallan Double Cask 12 Y.o.

GLS

BTL

GLS

BTL

270
270
270
270
270

270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270

3,300
4,000
3,300
3,300
2,800
6,000
6,000
9,000

BEERS
SPAIN 
Estrella Damm
Voll-Damm Doble Malta
San Miguel Light
Daura Damm 33 cl
Shandy (Beer & Lemon)

ITALY
Peroni

210
210
180
210

770
770
650
690

180 / GLS

180

BEER BUCKET (4 UNITS)
Estrella Damm
Voll-Damm Doble Malta
San Miguel Light
Peroni



BACKAll prices are in Thai Baht,
and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

GLS

SPIRITS
RUM 
Captain Morgan Dark
Havana Gold
Matusalem Solera 7 Y.o.
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Chalong Bay Thai Sweet Basil
Chalong Bay Kaffir Lime
Sailor Jerry
Bacardi Blanca
Malibu

GIN
The Japanese Craft Gin Roku
Xoriguer Mahón
Bombay Sapphire
Gin Mare
Hendrick’s
Beefeater Gin
G’Vine

VODKA
Absolut
Grey Goose Original
Stolichnaya
Stoli Elit 1.75L
Stoli Elit 3L
Beluga
Beluga 1.5L
Beluga 3L
 
TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Patrón Silver
Patrón Reposado
Se Busca A Mezcal
400 Conejos Mezcal 
Clase Azul

BRANDY & COGNAC
Regency
Hennessy VSOP
Martell Cordon B

BTL

GLS BTL

GLS BTL

GLS BTL

GLS BTL

280
280
300
350
300
300
300
280
280

2,800
2,200
2,800
3,100
2,800
2,800
3,100
2,200
2,200

400
350
350
450
450
300

3,300
3,100
3,300
4,800
4,800
2,800
4,800

300
380
300

2,800
4,500
2,800

10,000
22,000

4,800
10,000
22,000

300
320
400
450
380

2,800
3,100

6,000
6,800
4,500
6,000

28,000

280
390
700

1,800
6,100

12,000






